## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and

Riverside County Superintendent of Schools on behalf of the California State Library

("Originating LEA") which is dated June 27, 2023, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the evant of:

[1] a material change in the applicable privacy statues; [2] a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three [3] years after the date of Provider's signature to this form. Subscribing LEAs should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address:

proposal.	opps@eb.com			
PROVIDER:	Encyclopaedia R	Mannica Inc	*******************************	
BY: Cyri K. Carlfa	ged to \$000 bits to applied the section.  The section of the section is comparable to the section of the sectio		_Date:	June 27, 2023
Printed Name:	Cyrl K. Carife	Title/Position:	Associate	General Counsel, CIPP/US
2. Subscribing LEA				And the second s
terms of this DPA for the Provider, **P TO PROVIDER PURSU	icy Terms. The Subscribing he term of the DPA between	LEA and the Provide the Rhaske County Super . SUBSCRIBING LEA I N.S. **	r shall the inlendent of Bon	s signature below, accepts the refore be bound by the same one on behalf of the Cellburke Sinks Chray VER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE
BY: Naje	rb Gasimi	Date	. 08/28	/2024
Printed Name:				
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAI	OAK GROVE S	CHOOL DISTR	RICT	
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	NAJEEB QASIMI			
Title:	DIRECTOR OF IT			
Address:	6578 - SANTA TEI	RESA BLVD., S	SAN JO	SE, CA 95119
Telephone Number:	408-227-8300			
Email:	NQASIMI@OGSD	NET		estante de la contrata del contrata del contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del contrata del la contrata del co